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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Show #B0467 (Daren Wright): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

505
1923
184
705
187
9505
197
512
179

Money PlaceBack#

Loping Invitation
Hot Four Teacher
Good Night Zip
Hot N Krymsun
Do It Like That
Sleepy N | Know It

Watch That Good Bar

Shades Of Green
Good N Plenty Gold

Horse's Name

Christopher T Russell
Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Stephanie L McAlexander
Brenden Mehochko
Stephanie L McAlexander
Brenden Mehochko
Stephanie L McAlexander
Brooke E Gardner

Caitlin Schneider

3. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
Kelly Maciejewski

Katie Mcclaskey

Joelle Karl

Morgan D'Albini

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Larry Henry

Jordan Macan

Griffin Holliday

Owner's Name

1

196

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy

Horse's Name

Alexis Lee Ziemak

4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Alexis Ziemak

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

196
905
193
4610
2105
305
1205

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy
Keeping It Fancy
Protect Me Honey
Going Broke In Style
Krymsun Kowboy
Midnite Cowgirl

Investin Good Bar

Horse's Name

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Michelle C Speck
Julie F Dishman
Madison Maciejewski
Amber Paige Herron
Sandra Lee Weber
Judy Marquis
5. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Alexis Ziemak
Michelle C Speck
Julie Dishman
Kelly Maciejewski
Amy A Herron
Sandra Lee Weber

Judy Marquis

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

DQ

1923
196
193
173
305

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Four Teacher
Hot N Sleepy
Protect Me Honey
Tellem Im Certain

Midnite Cowgirl

Horse's Name

Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Alexis Lee Ziemak

Julie F Dishman

Shawn Williams

Sandra Lee Weber

6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Kelly Maciejewski
Alexis Ziemak
Julie Dishman
Alex H Young

Sandra Lee Weber

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

DQ

165
105
168
1005
805

Money PlaceBack#

Southwestern Pete
Mostly Chocolate

Itza Slam Dunk

Lucky N The Moonlite

Xtreme Krymsun

Horse's Name

Roxanne Hinton
Gail Scheller
Pamela Wilson
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Sherri L Hennis
7. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 15

Rider's Name

Hinton Stables

Gail Scheller
Pamela Wilson
Kelleigh De Monbrun

Sherri L Hennis

Owner's Name

~N o g~ W N P

905
705
9505
196
7705
1105
184

Keeping It Fancy
Hot N Krymsun
Sleepy N | Know It
Hot N Sleepy
Hezgot Rodderability
Red Hot Sundi

Good Night Zip

© An Equine Production

Brenden Mehochko
Brenden Mehochko
Brenden Mehochko
Matthew Claypool
Brenden Mehochko
Christopher T Russell
Stephanie L McAlexander

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Michelle C Speck

Joelle Karl

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Alexis Ziemak

Sarah Mae Wachtel

Teri Van Slyke

Katie Mcclaskey
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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Show #B0467 (Daren Wright): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

8 937
9 193

Money PlaceBack#

Selection So Good

Protect Me Honey

Horse's Name

Camilla Claypool
Caitlin Schneider

8. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Kori Kile

Julie Dishman

Owner's Name

1 7705
2 260

Money PlaceBack#

Hezgot Rodderability
Mr Big N Zipped

Horse's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel

Savanna Higgins

9. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karen K Higgins

Owner's Name

1 7705
2 260
3 937

Money PlaceBack#

Hezgot Rodderability
Mr Big N Zipped

Selection So Good

Horse's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Savanna Higgins

Kori Kile

10. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karen K Higgins
Kori Kile

Owner's Name

1 1618
2 514
3 7705
4 186
5 9505
6 937
7 1505
8 260
9 179

Money PlaceBack#

The Best Rain Yet
Zippo Romeo
Hezgot Rodderability
Good To Be Sudden
Sleepy N | Know It
Selection So Good
Simply One Hot

Mr Big N Zipped
Good N Plenty Gold

Margaret Sever
Jordan Macan

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Paige K Wellendorf
Jordan Dominique
Kori Kile

Jordan Dominique
Savanna Higgins
Griffin Wade Holliday

Margaret Sever

Jordan Macan

Sarah Mae Wachtel

Brad Wellendorf

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Kori Kile

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
Karen K Higgins

Griffin Holliday

11. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 194

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons

Ultimate Luke

Horse's Name

Robert M Castellitto
Vincent A Cotton

12. Open 9986: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Robert M Castellitto
Jerry N Duff

Owner's Name

1 555
2 444

Money PlaceBack#

PR Zip Me Deck
BCQH Diamond Lass

13. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Bayleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland

Rider's Name

Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

Owner's Name

189
1305
505
639
200
9598
198

N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Nice Girls Only
Putting In R Time
Loping Invitation
Texas Time Zone
Hello Lazy

Flat Out Cheating
| Be Zipping

Patricia J Wellendorf
Mary Stassi

Barbara Charry Temeyer
Debra Kay Tankersley
Janet Deckman

Kelly Maciejewski

Patricia Wetmore

Brad Wellendorf

Mary Stassi

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
Debra Kay Tankersley
Janet Deckman

Kelly Maciejewski

Patricia Wetmore

14. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 363
2 444
3 555

Money PlaceBack#

Pass The Absolute
BCQH Diamond Lass
PR Zip Me Deck

Horse's Name

Elleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood

22. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Elleigh Wood
Amy Lauren Kirkland

Bayleigh Wood

Owner's Name
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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

1 640 Terms Are Blazing Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
2 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
3 538 Km The Best Man Brooke E Gardner Ivan And Barbara Wells
DQ 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
23. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style Madison Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski
2 538 Km The Best Man Barbara A Wells Ivan And Barbara Wells
3 105 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller Gail Scheller
24. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller Gail Scheller
DQ 4610 Going Broke In Style Madison Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski
25. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf
2 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
3 260 MrBig N Zipped Savanna Higgins Karen K Higgins
26. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf
2 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
3 260 MrBig N Zipped Savanna Higgins Karen K Higgins
27. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 Mostly Chocolate Christopher T Russell Gail Scheller
2 640 Terms Are Blazing Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
3 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
4 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
DQ 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

Money PlaceBack#

28. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 194
3 634

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto

Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton

Roman Caboose John Stamer

Robert M Castellitto
Jerry N Duff

Brenda Wasser

29. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 634
3 194

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto

Roman Caboose John Stamer

Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton

Robert M Castellitto
Brenda Wasser
Jerry N Duff

30. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 561
2 529
3 15

© An Equine Production

Nuthin But A G Thang
Al Walk The Line

Laura K Spell
Caitlin Schneider

A Presidential Veto Stephanie L McAlexander

Kylin Korb
Stephanie Manhart
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

31. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 557
2 547

Money PlaceBack#

Truly Stunning
Quite A Tail

Olivia C Bible

Sharon J Palmer

Olivia C Bible

Sharon J Palme

32. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

557
527
544
2105
547

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Truly Stunning
Sin Two Win

No Tail Gating
Krymsun Kowboy
Quite A Tail

33. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

Olivia C Bible

Julie F Dishman
Barbara A Wells
Amber Paige Herron

Sharon J Palmer

Rider's Name

Olivia C Bible

Julie F Dishman

Ivan And Barbara Wells
Amy A Herron

Sharon J Palme

6

Owner's Name

529
196
557
570
2105
547

o a0~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Al Walk The Line
Hot N Sleepy
Truly Stunning
Bigleague Invite
Krymsun Kowboy
Quite A Tail

Stephanie Manhart
Alexis Lee Ziemak
Olivia C Bible
Samantha N Kinslow
Amber Paige Herron

Sharon J Palmer

Stephanie Manhart
Alexis Ziemak

Olivia C Bible
Samantha N Kinslow
Amy A Herron

Sharon J Palme

34. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

524
531
544
1005
533
15

o a0~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Al Be Hot For You
One Last Deck

No Tail Gating

Lucky N The Moonlite
Lukes Come Naturally

A Presidential Veto

Sherri A Tearney
Cheryl E Aldo
Barbara A Wells
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Marcia P Meloy

Kim Hibdon

Sherri A Tearney
Kathryn Grace Marasco
lvan And Barbara Wells
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Marcia Meloy

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

35. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 561
2 15
3 544
4 531

Money PlaceBack#

Nuthin But A G Thang
A Presidential Veto
No Tail Gating

One Last Deck

Laura K Spell

Stephanie L McAlexander
Brooke E Gardner

Cheryl E Aldo

Kylin Korb
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Ivan And Barbara Wells

Kathryn Grace Marasco

36. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 568
2 260
3 188

Money PlaceBack#

Go N For Baroque
Mr Big N Zipped

Lukin For An Iron

Karlie M Patterson
Savanna Higgins

Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Teresa A Edwards
Karen K Higgins
Jeff Or Holly Feager

37. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 568
2 260
3 188
4 191

Money PlaceBack#

Go N For Baroque
Mr Big N Zipped
Lukin For An Iron

Its Good Im Radical

Karlie M Patterson
Savanna Higgins
Sydney Elizebeth Feager
Paige K Wellendorf

Teresa A Edwards
Karen K Higgins
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Brad Wellendorf

38. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 187

Do It Like That

© An Equine Production

Morgan D'Albini
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Morgan D'Albini
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Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)
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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

2 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile

3 260 MrBig N Zipped Savanna Higgins Karen K Higgins

4 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
5 191 Its Good Im Radical Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

Money PlaceBack#

39. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 527 Sin Two Win Caitlin Schneider Julie F Dishman

2 524 Al Be Hot For You Katy Lynn Krshka Sherri A Tearney

3 187 Do ltLike That Stephanie L McAlexander Morgan D'Albini

4 531 One Last Deck Cheryl E Aldo Kathryn Grace Marasco
5 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile

42. Open 9987: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 555
2 444

Money PlaceBack#

PR Zip Me Deck

BCQH Diamond Lass

Bayleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland

Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

43. Open 9985: Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 444
2 555

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass

PR Zip Me Deck

CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

Bayleigh Wood

44. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1305 PuttingInR Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi
45. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1305 PuttingInR Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi
46. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
47. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
48. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak

2 547 Quite A Tall Sharon J Palme

49. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Sharon J Palmer

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
2 557 Truly Stunning Olivia C Bible Olivia C Bible
3 533 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia Meloy
4 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
5 547 Quite A Tail Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme

50. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

570
2105
529
196
547

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Bigleague Invite
Krymsun Kowboy
Al Walk The Line
Hot N Sleepy
Quite A Tail

Samantha N Kinslow
Amber Paige Herron
Stephanie Manhart
Alexis Lee Ziemak

Sharon J Palmer

Samantha N Kinslow
Amy A Herron
Stephanie Manhart
Alexis Ziemak

Sharon J Palme

60. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1005
2 533
3 15
4 531

Money PlaceBack#

Lucky N The Moonlite
Lukes Come Naturally
A Presidential Veto
One Last Deck

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Marcia P Meloy

Kim Hibdon

Cheryl E Aldo

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Marcia Meloy
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

Kathryn Grace Marasco

61. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 7705
2 568
3 363
4 172
5 188

Money PlaceBack#

Hezgot Rodderability
Go N For Baroque
Pass The Absolute
See You At The Party

Lukin For An Iron

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karlie M Patterson
Elleigh Wood

Chloe Engelbrecht
Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Teresa A Edwards
Elleigh Wood

Chloe Engelbrecht
Jeff Or Holly Feager

62. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

554
7705
568
556
363
172
188

~N o g~ wWwN P

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Code Victoria
Hezgot Rodderability
Go N For Baroque
Whos Lazy Now
Pass The Absolute
See You At The Party

Lukin For An Iron

Holly Phalen

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karlie M Patterson
Kristen Kahler

Elleigh Wood

Chloe Engelbrecht
Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Shelly Phalen

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Teresa A Edwards
Kristen Kahler
Elleigh Wood

Chloe Engelbrecht
Jeff Or Holly Feager

63. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

937
556
187
554
172
188

o o A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Selection So Good
Whos Lazy Now

Do It Like That

Vs Code Victoria

See You At The Party

Lukin For An Iron

Kori Kile

Kristen Kahler

Morgan D'Albini

Holly Phalen

Chloe Engelbrecht
Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Kori Kile

Kristen Kahler
Morgan D'Albini
Shelly Phalen

Chloe Engelbrecht
Jeff Or Holly Feager

70. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

196
705
549
636
548
534
551

~N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy

Hot N Krymsun
Shootn For The Moon
Strutin ClassyAssets
Move My Way

Jive Talkin Machine
Order Me An Invite

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Joelle Karl

Amanda L Johnson
Laura Ellen Kennedy
Glenna Dunn

Debbie Thomas

Peggy S Kenney

Alexis Ziemak

Joelle Karl

Amanda Johnson
Pamela Kennedy
Glenna Dunn

Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Peggy S Kenney

71. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

196
563
705
553
639
549
636
533
1923

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak

| Decklair Blue Gina Parmentier
Hot N Krymsun Joelle Karl
Certainly Shy Ann Nordquist
Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley
Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson
Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy
Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy

Hot Four Teacher Madison Maciejewski

Alexis Ziemak

Gina Parmentier

Joelle Karl

Ann Nordquist

Debra Kay Tankersley
Amanda Johnson
Pamela Kennedy
Marcia Meloy

Kelly Maciejewski

72. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

154
570
563
196
1923
9598
557
905
173

Money PlaceBack#

Crickets Dun It Too Mary Bluhm Holsten

Bigleague Invite Samantha N Kinslow
| Decklair Blue Gina Parmentier
Hot N Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak
Hot Four Teacher Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Flat Out Cheating Kelly Maciejewski
Olivia C Bible

Michelle C Speck

Truly Stunning
Keeping It Fancy

Tellem Im Certain Shawn Williams

Mary Bluhm Holsten
Samantha N Kinslow
Gina Parmentier
Alexis Ziemak

Kelly Maciejewski
Kelly Maciejewski
Olivia C Bible
Michelle C Speck
Alex H Young

73. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1005
531
553
534
805
639

15
533
168

Money PlaceBack#

Lucky N The Moonlite Kelleigh De Monbrun

One Last Deck Cheryl E Aldo
Certainly Shy Ann Nordquist
Jive Talkin Machine Debbie Thomas
Xtreme Krymsun Sherri L Hennis
Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley
A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon
Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy
Itza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson

74. Open 9999: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Kathryn Grace Marasco
Ann Nordquist

Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Sherri L Hennis

Debra Kay Tankersley
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Marcia Meloy

Pamela Wilson

Owner's Name

1
2
3

444
555
105

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass
PR Zip Me Deck

CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood

Mostly Chocolate Olivia Scheller

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Gail Scheller

75. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

N o g~ W N P

188
568
260
7705
575
363
534

© An Equine Production

Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson
Mr Big N Zipped Savanna Higgins
Hezgot Rodderability Sarah Mae Wachtel
Brooke Inchiostro

Elleigh Wood

Hes Absolutely Sure
Pass The Absolute

Jive Talkin Machine Hunter Skouby

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Teresa A Edwards
Karen K Higgins

Sarah Mae Wachtel

Kim Slaughter

Elleigh Wood

Gary Or Debbie Thomas

76. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers



© An Equine Production

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

656
187
556
444
188
568
260
7705
575

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

So Good | Ache

Do It Like That

Whos Lazy Now
BCQH Diamond Lass
Lukin For An Iron

Go N For Baroque
Mr Big N Zipped
Hezgot Rodderability
Hes Absolutely Sure

Alyssa Pemberton
Morgan D'Albini

Kristen Kahler

CJ W Kirkland

Sydney Elizebeth Feager
Karlie M Patterson
Savanna Higgins

Sarah Mae Wachtel

Brooke Inchiostro

Curtis And Kimberly
Morgan D'Albini
Kristen Kahler

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Teresa A Edwards
Karen K Higgins
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Kim Slaughter

77. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

656
179
937
556
187
1618
657
363
534

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

So Good | Ache
Good N Plenty Gold
Selection So Good
Whos Lazy Now
Do It Like That

The Best Rain Yet
Especially A Doll
Pass The Absolute

Jive Talkin Machine

Alyssa Pemberton
Griffin Wade Holliday
Kori Kile

Kristen Kahler
Morgan D'Albini
Margaret Sever

Eric Charles Wisely
Elleigh Wood

Hunter Skouby

Curtis And Kimberly
Griffin Holliday

Kori Kile

Kristen Kahler

Morgan D'Albini
Margaret Sever

Jimmy D Wisely

Elleigh Wood

Gary Or Debbie Thomas

78. AQHA 612200: ED L2 Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 194
2 192
3 634

Money PlaceBack#

Ultimate Luke
Empty Irons

Roman Caboose

Vincent A Cotton
Robert M Castellitto

John Stamer

Jerry N Duff
Robert M Castellitto

Brenda Wasser

79. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1505
2105
9598
1005
639
538
505
705
905

© 00 N o o A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Simply One Hot
Krymsun Kowboy
Flat Out Cheating
Lucky N The Moonlite
Texas Time Zone

Km The Best Man
Loping Invitation

Hot N Krymsun
Keeping It Fancy

Angela Czerwinski
Amber Paige Herron
Kelly Maciejewski
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Debra Kay Tankersley
Barbara A Wells
Jerry Temeyer

Joelle Karl

Michelle C Speck

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
Amy A Herron

Kelly Maciejewski

Kelleigh De Monbrun

Debra Kay Tankersley

Ivan And Barbara Wells
Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
Joelle Karl

Michelle C Speck

80. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 187
2 1618
3 9505
4 656
5 7705

Money PlaceBack#

Do It Like That

The Best Rain Yet
Sleepy N | Know It
So Good | Ache
Hezgot Rodderability

Morgan D'Albini
Margaret Sever
Jordan Dominique
Alyssa Pemberton
Sarah Mae Wachtel

Morgan D'Albini

Margaret Sever

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Curtis And Kimberly

Sarah Mae Wachtel

81. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© An Equine Production

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers



© An Equine Production

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

1505
2105
639
527
1005
9505
505
905
196

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Simply One Hot
Krymsun Kowboy
Texas Time Zone

Sin Two Win

Lucky N The Moonlite
Sleepy N | Know It
Loping Invitation
Keeping It Fancy

Hot N Sleepy

Christopher T Russell
Amber Paige Herron
Scott E Mitchell
Caitlin Schneider
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Jordan Dominique
Jerry Temeyer
Michelle C Speck

Alexis Lee Ziemak

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
Amy A Herron

Debra Kay Tankersley

Julie F Dishman

Kelleigh De Monbrun

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
Michelle C Speck

Alexis Ziemak

82. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

171
689
177
1923
570
192
533

~N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Best Vital Yet

A Voodoo Doll
Busy Be N Fancy
Hot Four Teacher
Bigleague Invite
Empty Irons

Lukes Come Naturally

Marty Barry

Karen Kay Martin
Kelly R Eddy
Madison Maciejewski
Samantha N Kinslow
Robert M Castellitto

Marcia P Meloy

Jason A Heumann
Karen Kay Martin
Kelly R Eddy

Kelly Maciejewski
Samantha N Kinslow
Robert M Castellitto

Marcia Meloy

83. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 657
2 937
3 179

Money PlaceBack#

Especially A Doll
Selection So Good

Good N Plenty Gold

Eric Charles Wisely
Kori Kile
Griffin Wade Holliday

Jimmy D Wisely
Kori Kile
Griffin Holliday

84. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

171
689
657
937
179

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Best Vital Yet

A Voodoo Doll
Especially A Doll
Selection So Good
Good N Plenty Gold

Marty Barry
Christopher G Arentsen
Eric Charles Wisely

Kori Kile

Griffin Wade Holliday

Jason A Heumann
Karen Kay Martin
Jimmy D Wisely
Kori Kile

Griffin Holliday

88. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 666

Money PlaceBack#

Secret Gunslinger

Christopher C Craft

Ralph C Craft

89. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 696

Money PlaceBack#

Big Time Addiction

90. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Linda Beth Sands

Rider's Name

Linda Beth Sands

Owner's Name

669
652

15
805
200
168

o g~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Hr Elusive Secret
Fearles Defiance
A Presidential Veto
Xtreme Krymsun
Hello Lazy

Itza Slam Dunk

Patti Walker
Casey Demott
Kim Hibdon
Sherri L Hennis
Janet Deckman

Pamela Wilson

Patti Walker

Casey Demott

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Sherri L Hennis

Janet Deckman

Pamela Wilson

91. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 669 HrElusive Secret Patti Walker Patti Walker
92. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 652 Fearles Defiance Casey Demott Casey Demott
96. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 679 MrBobby Football Audrey Arentsen Sheri Schroetter
2 1505 Simply One Hot Jordan Dominique Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
3 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
4 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
97. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 679 MrBobby Football Audrey Arentsen Sheri Schroetter
98. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1505 Simply One Hot Jordan Dominique Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
100. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 666 SecretGunslinger Matthew Claypool Ralph C Craft
101. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 696 Big Time Addiction Christopher G Arentsen Linda Beth Sands
102. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 HrElusive Secret Christopher G Arentsen Patti Walker
2 652 Fearles Defiance Matthew Claypool Casey Demott
3 15 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
4 805 Xtreme Krymsun Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
5 200 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
6 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
103. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 HrElusive Secret Christopher G Arentsen Patti Walker
104. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 652 Fearles Defiance Matthew Claypool Casey Demott
119. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann
121. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 689 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
122. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann

126. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
127. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 657 Especially A Doll Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely
128. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
129. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 699 FG A Very Cool Charm Christopher G Arentsen Carolyn N Mcgaughey
131. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Christopher G Arentsen Deborah A Haarmann
133. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 699 FG A Very Cool Charm Christopher G Arentsen Carolyn N Mcgaughey
134. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Christopher G Arentsen Deborah A Haarmann
135. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
2 194 Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton Jerry N Duff
3 634 Roman Caboose John Stamer Brenda Wasser
136. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
2 194 Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton Jerry N Duff
3 634 Roman Caboose John Stamer Brenda Wasser
137. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 595 KM Suddenfriedchikin Blair N Townsend Masterson Farms LLC
2 590 KM Nothin Better Houston J Huff Masterson Farms LLC
3 588 Iresistable Krymsun Erin Lieurance Gabrielle Marty
4 183 MM Good Jon Barry Linda M O'Connor-maloof
5 545 One Required Version Bill Hatten Sara L Krueger
6 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
7 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Jay Lynn Southerland Pamela Kennedy
8 905 Keeping It Fancy Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
9 651 Tyquela Wayne Hembry Rick Smith
138. Open 9989: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
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139. Open 9988: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 555
2 444

Money PlaceBack#

PR Zip Me Deck
BCQH Diamond Lass

Bayleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland

Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

140. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

553
189
305
534
548
2105
1305
505
198

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Certainly Shy

Nice Girls Only
Midnite Cowgirl
Jive Talkin Machine
Move My Way
Krymsun Kowboy
Putting In R Time
Loping Invitation

| Be Zipping

Ann Nordquist
Patricia J Wellendorf
Sandra Lee Weber
Debbie Thomas
Glenna Dunn

Amy A Herron

Mary Stassi

Jerry Temeyer

Patricia Wetmore

Ann Nordquist

Brad Wellendorf

Sandra Lee Weber

Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Glenna Dunn

Amy A Herron

Mary Stassi

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer

Patricia Wetmore

141. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

553
9598
639
189
198
548
1305
534
636

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Certainly Shy

Flat Out Cheating
Texas Time Zone
Nice Girls Only

| Be Zipping

Move My Way
Putting In R Time
Jive Talkin Machine

Strutin ClassyAssets

Ann Nordquist

Kelly Maciejewski
Debra Kay Tankersley
Patricia J Wellendorf
Patricia Wetmore
Glenna Dunn

Mary Stassi

Debbie Thomas

Laura Ellen Kennedy

Ann Nordquist

Kelly Maciejewski
Debra Kay Tankersley
Brad Wellendorf
Patricia Wetmore
Glenna Dunn

Mary Stassi

Gary Or Debbie Thomas

Pamela Kennedy

142. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 444
2 555
3 534

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass
PR Zip Me Deck

Jive Talkin Machine

CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Hunter Skouby

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Gary Or Debbie Thomas

143. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 444
2 555
3 534

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass
PR Zip Me Deck

Jive Talkin Machine

CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Hunter Skouby

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Gary Or Debbie Thomas

144. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

576
545
705
572
549
408
184

N o g~ W N P

The Iresistable Prez
One Required Version
Hot N Krymsun
Rockerfella

Shootn For The Moon
Sheza Trophy Wife
Good Night Zip

Althea Hooyer

Sara L Krueger
Joelle Karl

Karen K Higgins
Amanda L Johnson
Debra Roesler-Hester

Katie Mcclaskey

Kelly Peacock

Sara L Krueger

Joelle Karl

Kenneth And Karen Higgins
Amanda Johnson

Debra Roesler-Hester

Katie Mcclaskey

145. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 17
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Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 580 LazyLlady Chip Dave Nitz Dave Nitz
2 576 The Iresistable Prez Althea Hooyer Kelly Peacock
3 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
4 545 One Required Version Sara L Krueger Sara L Krueger
5 577 Follow My Step Stephanie Baker Stephanie Baker
6 905 Keeping It Fancy Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
7 705 Hot N Krymsun Joelle Karl Joelle Karl
8 560 Lazy N Liken It Lynda F Flesner Linda F Flesner
9 171 Best Vital Yet Marty Barry Jason A Heumann
146. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Hes Lazy No Doubt Tanna Nicole Petersak Tanna Nicole Petersak
2 577 Follow My Step Stephanie Baker Stephanie Baker
3 565 The Cowboy Ride Away Karie C Clark Karie C Clark
4 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
5 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
6 587 Lazy Invite Nina Baker Galloping B Ranch LLC
7 408 Sheza Trophy Wife Debra Roesler-Hester Debra Roesler-Hester
147. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 552 Hez Sizzling Hot Barbara A Wells lvan And Barbara Wells
2 546 Outta Ur Price Range Rick Smith Rick Smith
3 405 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
4 530 Always Certain Kim Slaughter Kim Slaughter
5 532 Sheez Louise Kim Blunt Kim Blunt
6 639 Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley Debra Kay Tankersley
7 505 Loping Invitation Barbara Charry Temeyer Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
8 551 Order Me An Invite Peggy S Kenney Peggy S Kenney
9 168 ltza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson
148. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 598 KM Zippin Best Blair N Townsend Masterson Farms LLC
2 580 Lazy Lady Chip Erin Lieurance Dave Nitz
3 594 KM Betcha Im Best Houston J Huff Masterson Farms LLC
4 645 My Certain Touch Jeff Cochran Jeff Cochran
5 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
6 587 Lazy Invite Wayne Hembry Galloping B Ranch LLC
7 535 Flatlined On Whiskey Dillon Hatten Sara L Krueger
8 181 PK No DoubtIm Lacy Jon Barry Joe And Kay Kimmel
9 168 Itza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson
149. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 576 The Iresistable Prez Mckenna Hooyer Kelly Peacock
2 172 See You At The Party Chloe Engelbrecht Chloe Engelbrecht
3 568 Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson Teresa A Edwards
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4 363

Money PlaceBack#

Pass The Absolute

Elleigh Wood

Elleigh Wood

150. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

575
576
554
172
568
363

o g A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Absolutely Sure
The Iresistable Prez
Vs Code Victoria

See You At The Party
Go N For Baroque
Pass The Absolute

151. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Brooke Inchiostro
Mckenna Hooyer
Holly Phalen
Chloe Engelbrecht
Karlie M Patterson

Elleigh Wood

Rider's Name

Kim Slaughter
Kelly Peacock
Shelly Phalen
Chloe Engelbrecht
Teresa A Edwards
Elleigh Wood

9

Owner's Name

582
9505
405
588
575
566
554
363
172

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

My Moonlight Invite
Sleepy N | Know It
One Hott Man
Iresistable Krymsun
Hes Absolutely Sure
Zippos Mr Moonlight
Vs Code Victoria
Pass The Absolute
See You At The Party

152. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Shelby Cochran
Jordan Dominique
Jessica Angle
Gabrielle Marty
Brooke Inchiostro
Jordan Macan
Holly Phalen
Elleigh Wood
Chloe Engelbrecht

Rider's Name

Jeff Cochran

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Jessica Angle

Gabrielle Marty

Kim Slaughter

Heather Townsend-Macan
Shelly Phalen

Elleigh Wood

Chloe Engelbrecht

10

Owner's Name

592
646
175
552
637
576
9505
169
575

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

KM Suddenly So Easy
Hes Lazy No Doubt
Rockin On Impulse
Hez Sizzling Hot
Gotta Certain Touch
The Iresistable Prez
Sleepy N | Know It
Locked N Loping

Hes Absolutely Sure

Blair N Townsend
Erin Lieurance
Michael J Tivoli
Brooke E Gardner
Jeff Cochran

Bill Hatten

Jay Lynn Southerland
Jon Barry

Brooke Inchiostro

Masterson Farms LLC
Tanna Nicole Petersak
William Page

Ivan And Barbara Wells
Rikki McNana

Kelly Peacock

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Karen G Perkins

Kim Slaughter

153. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 196
2 549
3 705
4 200

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy

Shootn For The Moon
Hot N Krymsun

Hello Lazy

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Amanda L Johnson
Joelle Karl

Janet Deckman

Alexis Ziemak
Amanda Johnson
Joelle Karl

Janet Deckman

154. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

193
196
2105
549
505
705
184

~N o g~ W N P

Protect Me Honey
Hot N Sleepy
Krymsun Kowboy
Shootn For The Moon
Loping Invitation

Hot N Krymsun

Good Night Zip

© An Equine Production

Julie F Dishman

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Amber Paige Herron
Amanda L Johnson
Barbara Charry Temeyer
Joelle Karl

Katie Mcclaskey
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Alexis Ziemak
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8 200 Hello Lazy
9 305 Midnite Cowgirl

Janet Deckman

Sandra Lee Weber

Janet Deckman

Sandra Lee Weber

155. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923 Hot Four Teacher

2 173 Tellem Im Certain

3 196 HotN Sleepy

4 2105 Krymsun Kowboy

5 549 Shootn For The Moon
6 705 HotN Krymsun

Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Shawn Williams

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Amber Paige Herron
Amanda L Johnson

Joelle Karl

Kelly Maciejewski
Alex H Young
Alexis Ziemak
Amy A Herron
Amanda Johnson

Joelle Karl

156. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1005 Lucky N The Moonlite
505 Loping Invitation
538 Km The Best Man

168 Itza Slam Dunk

1

2

3

4 165 Southwestern Pete
5

6 15 A Presidential Veto
7

551 Order Me An Invite

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Barbara Charry Temeyer
Barbara A Wells
Roxanne Hinton

Pamela Wilson

Kim Hibdon

Peggy S Kenney

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
lvan And Barbara Wells
Hinton Stables

Pamela Wilson

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Peggy S Kenney

157. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

575 Hes Absolutely Sure
512 Shades Of Green
568 Go N For Baroque
7705 Hezgot Rodderability
363 Pass The Absolute

o g A~ W N B

172 See You At The Party

Chloe Engelbrecht
Brooke Inchiostro
Jordan Macan
Karlie M Patterson
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Elleigh Wood

Chloe Engelbrecht
Kim Slaughter
Jordan Macan
Teresa A Edwards
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Elleigh Wood

158. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

554 Vs Code Victoria
186 Good To Be Sudden
556 Whos Lazy Now

575 Hes Absolutely Sure
512 Shades Of Green
568 Go N For Baroque
7705 Hezgot Rodderability
363 Pass The Absolute

© 00 N o g~ W N P

172 See You At The Party

Holly Phalen

Paige K Wellendorf
Kristen Kahler
Chloe Engelbrecht
Brooke Inchiostro
Jordan Macan
Karlie M Patterson
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Elleigh Wood

Shelly Phalen

Brad Wellendorf
Kristen Kahler
Chloe Engelbrecht
Kim Slaughter
Jordan Macan
Teresa A Edwards
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Elleigh Wood

159. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 9505 Sleepy N I Know It
2 554 Vs Code Victoria

3 179 Good N Plenty Gold
4 186 Good To Be Sudden
5 187 Do ltLike That

6 556 Whos Lazy Now

© An Equine Production

Jordan Dominique
Holly Phalen

Griffin Wade Holliday
Paige K Wellendorf
Morgan D'Albini

Kristen Kahler
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Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Shelly Phalen

Griffin Holliday

Brad Wellendorf

Morgan D'Albini

Kristen Kahler
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7 1618 The Best Rain Yet
8 172 See You At The Party
9 575 Hes Absolutely Sure

160. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Margaret Sever
Chloe Engelbrecht

Brooke Inchiostro

Rider's Name

Margaret Sever
Chloe Engelbrecht
Kim Slaughter

Owner's Name

573 Only Wanna B Certain
170 Chexed N Frisky

166 Watcha BH Lady

521 Hot Angel Flying

164 Snap Crakl Chex

178 A Fancy Pinup

574 The Good Ranger
163 Smart Norma Jean
559 Shine My Crome

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

161. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Michael J Tivoli
Kelsey Ward
Kelsey Ward
Jamie Dowdy
Lola Morris
Lynnett Padkins
Julie Kunde

Susan Gail Dudley
Jim Dudley

Rider's Name

Melinda Maxson

Phyllis Ward

Kelsey Ward

Cliff Hartman

Potts Performance Horses
Lynnett Padkins

Susan L Watkins

Jim Dudley

Deborah Decker

Owner's Name

178 A Fancy Pinup

536 Lynx Via Frostnbinx
558 Instantly Reddy

176 The True Version
559 Shine My Crome

562 Miss Dry Tag

167 MS Cowboys Honey
190 Cloned By Whiz

o N o g~ W N P

162. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lynnett Padkins
Steve Gulling
Karen M Knight
Katerina Black
Deborah Decker
Karen M Knight
Julie E Wiser
Joe David Eddy

Rider's Name

Lynnett Padkins
Steve Gulling
Fred Knight
Katerina Black
Deborah Decker
Karen M Knight
Julie E Wiser
Joe David Eddy

Owner's Name

154  Crickets Dun It Too
571 Sure Slidin Smart
178 A Fancy Pinup

190 Cloned By Whiz

163 Smart Norma Jean
559 Shine My Crome

562 Miss Dry Tag

176 The True Version
167 MS Cowboys Honey

© 00 N o o A W N

Mary Bluhm Holsten
Melinda Maxson
Lynnett Padkins
Kelly R Eddy

Susan Gail Dudley
Deborah Decker
Karen M Knight
Katerina Black

Julie E Wiser

Mary Bluhm Holsten
Melinda Maxson
Lynnett Padkins
Joe David Eddy

Jim Dudley
Deborah Decker
Karen M Knight
Katerina Black

Julie E Wiser

163. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 164 Snap Crakl Chex

2 558 Instantly Reddy

164. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lola Morris

Lauren A Hoopers

Rider's Name

Potts Performance Horses

Fred Knight

Owner's Name

177 Busy Be N Fancy

164 Snap Crakl Chex

180 Genuine Peps Rooster
185 Magnums Lil Jewel
190 Cloned By Whiz

a A W N P

© An Equine Production

Justin Eddy
Lola Morris
Katherine Dixon
Justin Eddy
Justin Eddy

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Kelly R Eddy

Potts Performance Horses
Katherine Dixon

Kelly R Eddy

Joe David Eddy

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

165. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

571
513
521
515
177
195
166
199
164

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Sure Slidin Smart
NitelnShiningArmor
Hot Angel Flying
DunNit With Teequila
Busy Be N Fancy
Biker Chic Dream
Watcha BH Lady

Im Done Sparkling
Snap Crakl Chex

Horse's Name

Michael J Tivoli
Katy Lynn Krshka
Jamie Dowdy
Katy Lynn Krshka
Justin Eddy

Jon Barry

Kelsey Ward

Jon Barry

Lola Morris

166. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Melinda Maxson
Amy Medows
Cliff Hartman
Kyle Krshka
Kelly R Eddy
Dana Smith
Kelsey Ward
Chloe Smith

Potts Performance Horses

Owner's Name

648
638
564
190
542
571
644
182
163

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

CBK Sparklin Whizkey
Never Miff A Step
Startime Vintage
Cloned By Whiz
Codes Little Annie
Sure Slidin Smart
Julie Long Leggs
Codey Spark

Smart Norma Jean

Horse's Name

Bret M Kuhns
Shayla M Mitchell
Kendra Cooper
Joe David Eddy
Lisa D Freeman
Melinda Maxson
Larry Henry
Kinsey Fling
Susan Gail Dudley

167. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Bret M Kuhns
Shayla Mitchell
Kendra Cooper

Joe David Eddy

Lisa D Freeman
Melinda Maxson
Lawerence D Henry
Kinsey Fling

Jim Dudley

Owner's Name

631
177
522
180
632
190
644
164
185
540

BQOGJ\IG)U'IA(»I\)D—‘

Money PlaceBack#

Diamonds N Mercedes
Busy Be N Fancy
Xtra Voodoo Gun
Genuine Peps Rooster
Lil Ruf Dreamer
Cloned By Whiz

Julie Long Leggs
Snap Crakl Chex
Magnums Lil Jewel

Surprizentheprincess

Horse's Name

Kaylee Naylor

Justin Eddy

Giorgia Grace Medows
Katherine Dixon

Kaylee Naylor

Justin Eddy

Madeline B Henry

Lola Morris

Justin Eddy

Giorgia Grace Medows

168. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Kaylee Naylor

Kelly R Eddy

Giorgia Grace Medows
Katherine Dixon

Kaylee Naylor

Joe David Eddy
Lawerence D Henry

Potts Performance Horses
Kelly R Eddy

Amy Medows

Owner's Name

643
163
537
559
586
539
641
584
571

838838388~ -

Dunitinawhiz

Smart Norma Jean
CBK Hang A Wright
Shine My Crome
Shiners Nu Andy
Rufs Little Annie

Ms Pale Face Penny
She Dun It At Nite
Sure Slidin Smart

© An Equine Production

Sterling T Slemp
Jim Dudley
Josh Murphy
Jim Dudley
Elizabeth Hartin
Josh Murphy
Sterling T Slemp
Elizabeth Hartin
Michael J Tivoli

300. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 6

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Frankie Bowers Forgey

Jim Dudley

WM E &/Or Croliss A Kellogg
Deborah Decker

Elizabeth Hartin

Vaughn C Zimmerman
Heather E Slemp

Lisa R Clark

Melinda Maxson

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$173.48 1 648 CBK Sparklin Whizkey Bret M Kuhns Bret M Kuhns
$134.93 2 638 Never Miff A Step Shayla M Mitchell Shayla Mitchell

$77.10 3 564 Startime Vintage Kendra Cooper Kendra Cooper
4 182 Codey Spark Kinsey Fling Kinsey Fling
5 655 Nicaduals Shiner Andrew J Martinez Samar Reining Horse LLC
6 597 A Hard Days Nite Kiera Johnson Kiera Johnson
301. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$178.50 1 648 CBK Sparklin Whizkey Bret M Kuhns Bret M Kuhns
$119.00 2 638 Never Miff A Step Shayla M Mitchell Shayla Mitchell

3 564 Startime Vintage Kendra Cooper Kendra Cooper
4 182 Codey Spark Kinsey Fling Kinsey Fling

302. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$119.93 1 648 CBK Sparklin Whizkey Bret M Kuhns Bret M Kuhns
$93.28 2 562 Miss Dry Tag Karen M Knight Karen M Knight
$53.30 3 564 Startime Vintage Kendra Cooper Kendra Cooper
4 542 Codes Little Annie Lisa D Freeman Lisa D Freeman
5 583 Shot Of Whizkey Joyce Nuernberger Joyce Nuernberger
6 182 Codey Spark Kinsey Fling Kinsey Fling
7 585 Wanna Play Tag Erin S Burke Erin S Burke
304. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$8.55 1 631 Diamonds N Mercedes Kaylee Naylor Kaylee Naylor
$5.70 2 522 Xtra Voodoo Gun Giorgia Grace Medows Giorgia Grace Medows
DQ 540 Surprizentheprincess Giorgia Grace Medows Amy Medows
305. NRHA 1100: Open Reining - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Dunitinawhiz Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
DQ 641 Ms Pale Face Penny Sterling T Slemp Heather E Slemp
306. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Dunitinawhiz Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
DQ 641 Ms Pale Face Penny Sterling T Slemp Heather E Slemp
307. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Dunitinawhiz Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
DQ 641 Ms Pale Face Penny Sterling T Slemp Heather E Slemp
309. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 650 Shiners Smoking Gun Bobby M JR Avila Vaughn C Zimmerman
0 647 Xtra Voodoo Sinbar Bobby M JR Avila Kristen M & Bobby JR Avila
$160.59 1 641 Ms Pale Face Penny Sterling T Slemp Heather E Slemp
$124.91 2 579 Light Magnum Josh Murphy David Pratt
$71.38 3 643 Dunitinawhiz Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

4 591
DQT 182
DQT 599
DQT 632
DQT 596

Money PlaceBack#

Spook Glo
Codey Spark
Face Of A Chic
Lil Ruf Dreamer

Look At Juice

310. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Cody E Garrison
Sean Johnson
Sean Johnson
Sean Johnson

Michael D Davis

Rider's Name

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Samantha A Happel
Kinsey Fling

Kaylee Naylor
Kaylee Naylor

Renee Bringmann

Owner's Name

647
641
579
586
643
650
541

$149.91
$116.59
$66.63

A W N P O

Money PlaceBack#

Xtra Voodoo Sinbar
Ms Pale Face Penny
Light Magnum
Shiners Nu Andy
Dunitinawhiz

Shiners Smoking Gun

KR Ima Dreamer

311. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Bobby M JR Avila
Sterling T Slemp
Josh Murphy
Elizabeth Hartin
Sterling T Slemp
Bobby M JR Avila
Josh Murphy

Rider's Name

Kristen M & Bobby JR Avila
Heather E Slemp

David Pratt

Elizabeth Hartin

Frankie Bowers Forgey
Vaughn C Zimmerman

Kristen M Tuohy Avila

Owner's Name

$147.50 564
$110.63 542

$73.75 638

$36.88 182
632
655
597
569
599
648

o N o g~ W N P

§ 3

Money PlaceBack#

Startime Vintage
Codes Little Annie
Never Miff A Step
Codey Spark

Lil Ruf Dreamer
Nicaduals Shiner

A Hard Days Nite
Magnums Whiz

Face Of A Chic

CBK Sparklin Whizkey

Kendra Cooper
Lisa D Freeman
Shayla M Mitchell
Kinsey Fling
Kaylee Naylor
Andrew J Martinez
Kiera Johnson
Ashley Mcclallen
Kaylee Naylor

Bret M Kuhns

Kendra Cooper

Lisa D Freeman

Shayla Mitchell

Kinsey Fling

Kaylee Naylor

Samar Reining Horse LLC
Kiera Johnson

Ashley Mccalallen

Kaylee Naylor

Bret M Kuhns

312. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$17850 1 638
$119.00 2 182
3 655

DQ 648

Money PlaceBack#

Never Miff A Step
Codey Spark
Nicaduals Shiner
CBK Sparklin Whizkey

Shayla M Mitchell
Kinsey Fling
Andrew J Martinez
Bret M Kuhns

Shayla Mitchell

Kinsey Fling

Samar Reining Horse LLC
Bret M Kuhns

313. NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 585

Money PlaceBack#

Wanna Play Tag

Horse's Name

Tiag Hertsberg
314. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Erin S Burke

Owner's Name

$22.80 1 541
$15.20 2 542
3 583
4 562
5 585

Money PlaceBack#

KR Ima Dreamer
Codes Little Annie
Shot Of Whizkey
Miss Dry Tag
Wanna Play Tag

Horse's Name

Kimberly Brokaw
Lisa D Freeman
Joyce Nuernberger
Karen M Knight
Erin S Burke
315. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Kristen M Tuohy Avila
Lisa D Freeman
Joyce Nuernberger
Karen M Knight

Erin S Burke

Owner's Name

$27.36 1 541
$21.28 2 578

KR Ima Dreamer

Dunnits QT Dynasty

© An Equine Production

Kimberly Brokaw

Jim Veraguth

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Kristen M Tuohy Avila
Richard Veraguth

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

$12.16 3 542
4 177
5 583
6 593
7 562
8

585

Money PlaceBack#

Codes Little Annie
Busy Be N Fancy
Shot Of Whizkey
Fancy Some Gold
Miss Dry Tag
Wanna Play Tag

316. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Lisa D Freeman
Joe David Eddy
Joyce Nuernberger
Ashton Letner
Karen M Knight
Erin S Burke

Rider's Name

Lisa D Freeman
Kelly R Eddy

Joyce Nuernberger
Ashton Letner
Karen M Knight
Erin S Burke

Owner's Name

$20.52 1 541
$15.96 2 578
$9.12 3 542
4 583

5 596

6 562

Money PlaceBack#

KR Ima Dreamer
Dunnits QT Dynasty
Codes Little Annie
Shot Of Whizkey
Look At Juice

Miss Dry Tag

317. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Kimberly Brokaw
Jim Veraguth

Lisa D Freeman
Joyce Nuernberger
Renee Bringmann

Karen M Knight

Rider's Name

Kristen M Tuohy Avila
Richard Veraguth
Lisa D Freeman
Joyce Nuernberger
Renee Bringmann

Karen M Knight

Owner's Name

$13.68 1 562
$9.12 2 564
3 583

Money PlaceBack#

Miss Dry Tag
Startime Vintage

Shot Of Whizkey

320. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Karen M Knight
Kendra Cooper

Joyce Nuernberger

Rider's Name

Karen M Knight
Kendra Cooper

Joyce Nuernberger

Owner's Name

1 501
DQT 569
DQT 631
DQT 564
DQT 584

Money PlaceBack#

Spook Glo

Magnums Whiz
Diamonds N Mercedes
Startime Vintage

She Dun It At Nite

321. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Samantha A Happel
Ashley Mcclallen
Sean Johnson
Josh Murphy

Lydia Clark

Rider's Name

Samantha A Happel
Ashley Mccalallen
Kaylee Naylor
Kendra Cooper
Lisa R Clark

Owner's Name

DQ 569

Money PlaceBack#

Magnums Whiz

Ashley Mcclallen

Ashley Mccalallen

322. Open 322: MQHA Green Horse/Green Reiner - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

571
537
522
589
631
581
562
564
650
539

3 -

838833838

Money PlaceBack#

Sure Slidin Smart

CBK Hang A Wright
Xtra Voodoo Gun
Reiningwiththestars
Diamonds N Mercedes
Sparkys Shining Doll
Miss Dry Tag

Startime Vintage
Shiners Smoking Gun

Rufs Little Annie

501. NSBA 230100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Melinda Maxson

Josh Murphy

Giorgia Grace Medows
Michael D Davis

Sean Johnson

Bob Avila

Karen M Knight

Josh Murphy

Bobby M JR Avila

Rick Adams

Rider's Name

Melinda Maxson

WM E &/Or Croliss A Kellogg
Giorgia Grace Medows
Emily Morris

Kaylee Naylor

Emily Coultrap

Karen M Knight

Kendra Cooper

Vaughn C Zimmerman

Vaughn C Zimmerman

Owner's Name

1 512

Money PlaceBack#

Shades Of Green

Brooke E Gardner

Jordan Macan

504. NSBA 235400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© An Equine Production

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.
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Show #B0467 (Daren Wright): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
2 905 Keeping It Fancy Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
3 193 Protect Me Honey Julie F Dishman Julie Dishman
506. NSBA 236606: NSBA Amateur Select Trail - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Southwestern Pete Roxanne Hinton Hinton Stables
DQ 805 Xtreme Krymsun Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
507. NSBA 230300: NSBA Open Trail - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 905 Keeping It Fancy Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
2 937 Selection So Good Camilla Claypool Kori Kile
510. NSBA 237300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
2 514 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan
511. NSBA 238260: NSBA EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Ind Dual Approved - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
513. NSBA 235460: NSBA Novice-Level 1 Amateur Walk-Trot Trail - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1305 PuttingInR Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi
2 200 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
522. NSBA 240100: NSBA Green Level 1 Western Riding - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Terms Are Blazing Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
2 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
523. NSBA 245400: NSBA Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller Gail Scheller
524. NSBA 245600: NSBA Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller Gail Scheller
528. NSBA 228260: NSBA EWD Walk-Trot HUS - Independent Dual Approved - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
529. NSBA 268200: NSBA EWD Walk-Trot HSE - Independent Dual Approved - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
530. NSBA 220301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 561 Nuthin But A G Thang Laura K Spell Kylin Korb
532. NSBA 225400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 527 Sin Two Win Julie F Dishman Julie F Dishman
2 547 Quite A Tall Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme

533. NSBA 225600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Quite A Tail Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme
534. NSBA 226600: NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 524 AlBe Hot For You Sherri A Tearney Sherri A Tearney
535. NSBA 220100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 561 Nuthin ButA G Thang Laura K Spell Kylin Korb
537. NSBA 227100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
538. NSBA 227300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Do ltLike That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini
2 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
539. NSBA 220302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 524 AlBe Hot For You Katy Lynn Krshka Sherri A Tearney
0 527 Sin Two Win Caitlin Schneider Julie F Dishman
549. NSBA 265400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
2 547 Quite A Tall Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme
550. NSBA 265600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Quite A Tail Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme
562. NSBA 267100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
563. NSBA 267300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
2 187 Do ltLike That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini
3 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
571. NSBA 205400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
2 905 Keeping It Fancy Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
573. NSBA 206606: NSBA Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 531 One Last Deck Cheryl E Aldo Kathryn Grace Marasco
2 805 Xtreme Krymsun Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
576. NSBA 207100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 656 SoGood | Ache Alyssa Pemberton Curtis And Kimberly
2 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Tom McBeath): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

577. NSBA 207300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Ages - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 656 SoGood I Ache Alyssa Pemberton Curtis And Kimberly
2 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
3 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
578. NSBA 208160: NSBA EWD Walk-Trot SMS At Halter - Independent - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
580. NSBA 207385: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
581. NSBA 200385: NSBA Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 527 Sin Two Win Caitlin Schneider Julie F Dishman
582. NSBA 200684: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 BestVital Yet Marty Barry Jason A Heumann
2 689 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
3 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
584. NSBA 200384: NSBA Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 689 A Voodoo Doll Christopher G Arentsen Karen Kay Martin
635. NSBA 218160: NSBA EWD Walk Jog WP - Independent Dual Approved - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
636. NSBA 258160: NSBA EWD Walk-Jog W HMS - Ind Dual Approved - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
637. NSBA 210301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 MM Good Jon Barry Linda M O'Connor-maloof
2 545 One Required Version Bill Hatten Sara L Krueger
3 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
4 905 Keeping It Fancy Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
639. NSBA 257061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot W HMS Small Fry Dual Approved - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
645. NSBA 215408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 580 LazyLlady Chip Dave Nitz Dave Nitz
2 576 The Iresistable Prez Althea Hooyer Kelly Peacock
3 545 One Required Version Sara L Krueger Sara L Krueger
4 577 Follow My Step Stephanie Baker Stephanie Baker
5 905 Keeping It Fancy Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
6 171 BestVital Yet Marty Barry Jason A Heumann

646. NSBA 215600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0467 (Jeff Greaves): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 Follow My Step Stephanie Baker Stephanie Baker
2 408 Sheza Trophy Wife Debra Roesler-Hester Debra Roesler-Hester
647. NSBA 216606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 Outta Ur Price Range Rick Smith Rick Smith
2 405 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
648. NSBA 210100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 580 LazyLlady Chip Erin Lieurance Dave Nitz
2 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
3 535 Flatlined On Whiskey Dillon Hatten Sara L Krueger
651. NSBA 217300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 405 One HottMan Jessica Angle Jessica Angle
2 566 Zippos Mr Moonlight Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
652. NSBA 210302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 576 The Iresistable Prez Bill Hatten Kelly Peacock
2 169 Locked N Loping Jon Barry Karen G Perkins
654. NSBA 255400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Protect Me Honey Julie F Dishman Julie Dishman
2 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
3 200 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
656. NSBA 256606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Southwestern Pete Roxanne Hinton Hinton Stables
658. NSBA 257100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 512 Shades Of Green Jordan Macan Jordan Macan
659. NSBA 257300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
665. NSBA 249300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Biker Chic Dream Jon Barry Dana Smith
2 199 Im Done Sparkling Jon Barry Chloe Smith
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923
2 184
3 9505
4 197
5 505
6 187
7 512
8 705
9 179

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Four Teacher
Good Night Zip
Sleepy N | Know It
Watch That Good Bar
Loping Invitation

Do It Like That
Shades Of Green
Hot N Krymsun

Good N Plenty Gold

Horse's Name

Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Stephanie L McAlexander
Brenden Mehochko
Stephanie L McAlexander
Christopher T Russell
Stephanie L McAlexander
Brooke E Gardner
Brenden Mehochko

Caitlin Schneider

3. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Kelly Maciejewski

Katie Mcclaskey

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Larry Henry

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
Morgan D'Albini

Jordan Macan

Joelle Karl

Griffin Holliday

Owner's Name

1 196

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy

Horse's Name

Alexis Lee Ziemak

4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Alexis Ziemak

Owner's Name

1 905
2 193
3 2105
4 4610
5 196
6 305
7 1205

Money PlaceBack#

Keeping It Fancy
Protect Me Honey
Krymsun Kowboy
Going Broke In Style
Hot N Sleepy
Midnite Cowgirl

Investin Good Bar

Horse's Name

Michelle C Speck
Julie F Dishman
Amber Paige Herron
Madison Maciejewski
Alexis Lee Ziemak
Sandra Lee Weber
Judy Marquis
5. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Michelle C Speck
Julie Dishman

Amy A Herron
Kelly Maciejewski
Alexis Ziemak
Sandra Lee Weber

Judy Marquis

Owner's Name

1 1923
2 196
3 193
4 173

DQ 305

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Four Teacher
Hot N Sleepy
Protect Me Honey
Tellem Im Certain

Midnite Cowgirl

Horse's Name

Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Alexis Lee Ziemak

Julie F Dishman

Shawn Williams

Sandra Lee Weber

6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Kelly Maciejewski
Alexis Ziemak
Julie Dishman
Alex H Young

Sandra Lee Weber

Owner's Name

1 105
2 165
3 168
4 1005

DQ 805

Money PlaceBack#

Mostly Chocolate
Southwestern Pete
Itza Slam Dunk

Lucky N The Moonlite

Xtreme Krymsun

Horse's Name

Gail Scheller
Roxanne Hinton
Pamela Wilson
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Sherri L Hennis
7. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 15

Rider's Name

Gail Scheller

Hinton Stables
Pamela Wilson
Kelleigh De Monbrun

Sherri L Hennis

Owner's Name

905
9505
1105

937

705

165

196

~N o g~ W N P

Keeping It Fancy
Sleepy N | Know It
Red Hot Sundi
Selection So Good
Hot N Krymsun
Southwestern Pete

Hot N Sleepy

© An Equine Production

Brenden Mehochko
Brenden Mehochko
Christopher T Russell
Camilla Claypool
Brenden Mehochko
Roxanne Hinton

Matthew Claypool
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Michelle C Speck

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Teri Van Slyke

Kori Kile

Joelle Karl

Hinton Stables

Alexis Ziemak
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

8 193 Protect Me Honey
9 184 Good Night Zip

Caitlin Schneider Julie Dishman
Stephanie L McAlexander

8. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Katie Mcclaskey

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 7705
2 260

Money PlaceBack#

Hezgot Rodderability
Mr Big N Zipped

Horse's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel

Savanna Higgins

9. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karen K Higgins

Owner's Name

1 7705
2 260
3 937

Money PlaceBack#

Hezgot Rodderability
Mr Big N Zipped

Selection So Good

Horse's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Savanna Higgins

Kori Kile

10. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karen K Higgins
Kori Kile

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 514 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever

3 7705 Hezgot Rodderability Sarah Mae Wachtel Sarah Mae Wachtel

4 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

5 9505 Sleepy N I Know It Jordan Dominique Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski

6 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile

7 1505 Simply One Hot Jordan Dominique Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
8 260 MrBig N Zipped Savanna Higgins Karen K Higgins

9 179 Good N Plenty Gold Griffin Wade Holliday Griffin Holliday

11. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 194

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons

Ultimate Luke

Horse's Name

Robert M Castellitto
Vincent A Cotton

12. Open 9986: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Robert M Castellitto
Jerry N Duff

Owner's Name

1 555
2 444

Money PlaceBack#

PR Zip Me Deck
BCQH Diamond Lass

13. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Bayleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland

Rider's Name

Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

Owner's Name

1 505 Loping Invitation Barbara Charry Temeyer Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
2 1305 Putting In R Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi

3 189 Nice Girls Only Patricia J Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

4 639 Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley Debra Kay Tankersley

5 200 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman

6 198 |Be Zipping Patricia Wetmore Patricia Wetmore

7 9598 Flat Out Cheating Kelly Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski

Money PlaceBack#

14. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
3 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

22. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

1 640 Terms Are Blazing Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
2 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
3 538 Km The Best Man Brooke E Gardner Ivan And Barbara Wells
DQ 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
23. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style Madison Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski
2 538 Km The Best Man Barbara A Wells Ivan And Barbara Wells
3 105 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller Gail Scheller
24. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 105 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller Gail Scheller
DQ 4610 Going Broke In Style Madison Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski
25. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf
2 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
3 260 MrBig N Zipped Savanna Higgins Karen K Higgins
26. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf
2 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
3 260 MrBig N Zipped Savanna Higgins Karen K Higgins
27. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Terms Are Blazing Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
2 105 Mostly Chocolate Christopher T Russell Gail Scheller
3 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
4 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
DQ 186 Good To Be Sudden Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

Money PlaceBack#

28. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 194
3 634

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto

Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton

Roman Caboose John Stamer

Robert M Castellitto
Jerry N Duff

Brenda Wasser

29. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 634
3 194

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto

Roman Caboose John Stamer

Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton

Robert M Castellitto
Brenda Wasser
Jerry N Duff

30. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 561
2 15
3 529

© An Equine Production

Nuthin But A G Thang Laura K Spell
A Presidential Veto

Al Walk The Line

Stephanie L McAlexander

Caitlin Schneider

Kylin Korb
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Stephanie Manhart

31. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 547 Quite A Tail

Sharon J Palmer

Sharon J Palme

32. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

544 No Talil Gating

527 Sin Two Win
2105 Krymsun Kowboy

547 Quite A Tail

A WO DN P

33. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Barbara A Wells
Julie F Dishman
Amber Paige Herron

Sharon J Palmer

Rider's Name

lvan And Barbara Wells
Julie F Dishman

Amy A Herron

Sharon J Palme

6

Owner's Name

529 Al Walk The Line

196 Hot N Sleepy
2105 Krymsun Kowboy
570 Bigleague Invite

547  Quite A Talil

a A~ W N B

Stephanie Manhart
Alexis Lee Ziemak
Amber Paige Herron
Samantha N Kinslow

Sharon J Palmer

Stephanie Manhart
Alexis Ziemak

Amy A Herron
Samantha N Kinslow

Sharon J Palme

34. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

524 Al Be Hot For You
544 No Tail Gating
15 A Presidential Veto
1005
531 One Last Deck

Lucky N The Moonlite

o g A~ W N B

533 Lukes Come Naturally

Sherri A Tearney
Barbara A Wells
Kim Hibdon

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Cheryl E Aldo
Marcia P Meloy

Sherri A Tearney

lvan And Barbara Wells
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Kathryn Grace Marasco

Marcia Meloy

35. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 561 Nuthin ButA G Thang
2 15 A Presidential Veto

3 544 No Tail Gating

4 531 One Last Deck

Laura K Spell
Stephanie L McAlexander
Brooke E Gardner

Cheryl E Aldo

Kylin Korb
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Ivan And Barbara Wells

Kathryn Grace Marasco

36. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 568 Go N For Baroque
2 188 Lukin For An Iron
3 260 MrBig N Zipped

Karlie M Patterson
Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Savanna Higgins

Teresa A Edwards
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Karen K Higgins

37. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 568 Go N For Baroque
2 188 Lukin For An Iron
3 260 MrBig N Zipped

4 191 Its Good Im Radical

Karlie M Patterson
Sydney Elizebeth Feager
Savanna Higgins

Paige K Wellendorf

Teresa A Edwards
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Karen K Higgins
Brad Wellendorf

38. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 187 Do ltLike That

2 937 Selection So Good
3 188

4 260 MrBig N Zipped

Lukin For An Iron

© An Equine Production

Morgan D'Albini
Kori Kile
Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Savanna Higgins

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Morgan D'Albini

Kori Kile

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Karen K Higgins
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

5 191 Its Good Im Radical Paige K Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf
39. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 524 AlBe Hot For You Katy Lynn Krshka Sherri A Tearney
2 527 Sin Two Win Caitlin Schneider Julie F Dishman
3 187 Do ltLike That Stephanie L McAlexander Morgan D'Albini
4 531 One Last Deck Cheryl E Aldo Kathryn Grace Marasco
5 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
42. Open 9987: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
43. Open 9985: Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
44. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1305 PuttingInR Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi
45. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1305 PuttingInR Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi
46. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
47. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
48. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
2 547 Quite A Tail Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme
49. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
2 533 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia Meloy
3 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
4 547 Quite A Tail Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme
50. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 529 AlWalk The Line Stephanie Manhart Stephanie Manhart
2 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
3 570 Bigleague Invite Samantha N Kinslow Samantha N Kinslow
4 547 Quite A Tail Sharon J Palmer Sharon J Palme
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

5 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
60. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1005 Lucky N The Moonlite Kelleigh De Monbrun Kelleigh De Monbrun
2 533 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia Meloy
3 15 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
4 531 One Last Deck Cheryl E Aldo Kathryn Grace Marasco
61. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 7705 Hezgot Rodderability Sarah Mae Wachtel Sarah Mae Wachtel
2 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
3 568 Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson Teresa A Edwards
4 172 See You At The Party Chloe Engelbrecht Chloe Engelbrecht
5 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager

62. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 7705 Hezgot Rodderability Sarah Mae Wachtel Sarah Mae Wachtel
2 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
3 568 Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson Teresa A Edwards
4 172 See You At The Party Chloe Engelbrecht Chloe Engelbrecht
5 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
63. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
2 187 Do ltLike That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini
3 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
4 172 See You At The Party Chloe Engelbrecht Chloe Engelbrecht
70. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
2 705 HotN Krymsun Joelle Karl Joelle Karl
3 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
4 534 Jive Talkin Machine Debbie Thomas Gary Or Debbie Thomas
5 551 Order Me An Invite Peggy S Kenney Peggy S Kenney
71. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
2 533 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia Meloy
3 1923 Hot Four Teacher Madison Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski
4 639 Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley Debra Kay Tankersley
5 705 Hot N Krymsun Joelle Karl Joelle Karl
6 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
7 905 Keeping It Fancy Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
8 563 | Decklair Blue Gina Parmentier Gina Parmentier
9 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron

72. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name
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Sponsored by Shadow Trailers

Owner's Name

154
570
196
1923
563
9598
173
1505
636

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Crickets Dun It Too Mary Bluhm Holsten

Bigleague Invite Samantha N Kinslow
Hot N Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak
Hot Four Teacher Makayla Ray Maciejewski
| Decklair Blue Gina Parmentier
Flat Out Cheating Kelly Maciejewski
Tellem Im Certain Shawn Williams
Simply One Hot Angela Czerwinski

Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy

Mary Bluhm Holsten
Samantha N Kinslow
Alexis Ziemak

Kelly Maciejewski
Gina Parmentier
Kelly Maciejewski

Alex H Young

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski

Pamela Kennedy

73. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1005
2 15
3 805
4 531
5 533
6 639
7 534
8 168
9 551

Money PlaceBack#

Lucky N The Moonlite Kelleigh De Monbrun
A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon
Sherri L Hennis

Cheryl E Aldo

Xtreme Krymsun

One Last Deck

Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy
Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley
Jive Talkin Machine Debbie Thomas
Itza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson

Order Me An Invite Peggy S Kenney

74. Open 9999: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Sherri L Hennis

Kathryn Grace Marasco
Marcia Meloy

Debra Kay Tankersley
Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Pamela Wilson

Peggy S Kenney

Owner's Name

1 444
2 555
3 105

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland

PR Zip Me Deck Bayleigh Wood

Mostly Chocolate Olivia Scheller

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Gail Scheller

75. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

260
7705
534
188
568
575
363

N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Mr Big N Zipped Savanna Higgins

Hezgot Rodderability Sarah Mae Wachtel
Jive Talkin Machine Hunter Skouby
Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager
Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson
Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro

Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood

Karen K Higgins

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Teresa A Edwards

Kim Slaughter

Elleigh Wood

76. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

187
656
260
444
657
7705
534
188
568

© 00 N o g »~A W N P
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Do It Like That

So Good | Ache

Mr Big N Zipped
BCQH Diamond Lass

Morgan D'Albini
Alyssa Pemberton
Savanna Higgins
CJ W Kirkland
Especially A Doll Eric Charles Wisely
Hezgot Rodderability Sarah Mae Wachtel
Jive Talkin Machine Hunter Skouby
Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager

Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson
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Morgan D'Albini

Curtis And Kimberly
Karen K Higgins

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Jimmy D Wisely

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Jeff Or Holly Feager

Teresa A Edwards
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77. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

187
656
937
179
1618
9505
534
260
657

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Do It Like That

So Good | Ache
Selection So Good
Good N Plenty Gold
The Best Rain Yet
Sleepy N | Know It
Jive Talkin Machine
Mr Big N Zipped
Especially A Doll

Morgan D'Albini
Alyssa Pemberton
Kori Kile

Griffin Wade Holliday
Margaret Sever
Jordan Dominique
Hunter Skouby
Savanna Higgins

Eric Charles Wisely

Morgan D'Albini

Curtis And Kimberly

Kori Kile

Griffin Holliday

Margaret Sever

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Karen K Higgins

Jimmy D Wisely

78. AQHA 612200: ED L2 Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 192
2 194
3 634

Money PlaceBack#

Empty Irons
Ultimate Luke

Roman Caboose

Robert M Castellitto
Vincent A Cotton

John Stamer

Robert M Castellitto
Jerry N Duff

Brenda Wasser

79. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1505
2105
9598
905
1205
538
1005
639
196

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Simply One Hot
Krymsun Kowboy
Flat Out Cheating
Keeping It Fancy
Investin Good Bar
Km The Best Man
Lucky N The Moonlite
Texas Time Zone

Hot N Sleepy

Angela Czerwinski
Amber Paige Herron
Kelly Maciejewski
Michelle C Speck
Judy Marquis

Barbara A Wells
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Debra Kay Tankersley

Alexis Lee Ziemak

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
Amy A Herron

Kelly Maciejewski

Michelle C Speck

Judy Marquis

Ivan And Barbara Wells
Kelleigh De Monbrun

Debra Kay Tankersley

Alexis Ziemak

80. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

187
1618
656
7705
260

a A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Do It Like That

The Best Rain Yet
So Good | Ache
Hezgot Rodderability
Mr Big N Zipped

Morgan D'Albini
Margaret Sever
Alyssa Pemberton
Sarah Mae Wachtel

Savanna Higgins

Morgan D'Albini
Margaret Sever
Curtis And Kimberly
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Karen K Higgins

81. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1505
2105
9505
905
1005
639
527
1205
505

© 00 N o o A W N B

Simply One Hot
Krymsun Kowboy
Sleepy N | Know It
Keeping It Fancy
Lucky N The Moonlite
Texas Time Zone

Sin Two Win

Investin Good Bar

Loping Invitation

Christopher T Russell
Amber Paige Herron
Jordan Dominique
Michelle C Speck
Kelleigh De Monbrun
Scott E Mitchell
Caitlin Schneider
Judy Marquis

Jerry Temeyer

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
Amy A Herron

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Michelle C Speck

Kelleigh De Monbrun

Debra Kay Tankersley

Julie F Dishman

Judy Marquis

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer

82. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 689 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin

2 171 Best Vital Yet Marty Barry

3 570 Bigleague Invite Samantha N Kinslow
4 177 Busy Be N Fancy Kelly R Eddy

5 1923 Hot Four Teacher Madison Maciejewski
6 533 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy

7 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto

83. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Sho

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Karen Kay Martin
Jason A Heumann
Samantha N Kinslow
Kelly R Eddy

Kelly Maciejewski
Marcia Meloy

Robert M Castellitto
wn: 3

Owner's Name

1 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile
2 657 Especially A Doll Eric Charles Wisely
3 179 Good N Plenty Gold Griffin Wade Holliday

84. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Kori Kile

Jimmy D Wisely
Griffin Holliday
15

Owner's Name

1 689 A Voodoo Doll Christopher G Arentsen Karen Kay Martin
2 171 Best Vital Yet Marty Barry Jason A Heumann
3 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
4 657 Especially A Doll Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely
5 179 Good N Plenty Gold Griffin Wade Holliday Griffin Holliday
88. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 666 Secret Gunslinger Christopher C Craft Ralph C Craft
89. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 696 Linda Beth Sands
90. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Big Time Addiction

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Linda Beth Sands

Owner's Name

1 669 HrElusive Secret Patti Walker

2 652 Fearles Defiance Casey Demott
3 200 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman
4 15 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon

5 168 Itza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson
6 805 Xtreme Krymsun Sherri L Hennis

Patti Walker

Casey Demott

Janet Deckman

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Pamela Wilson

Sherri L Hennis

91. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 696 Big Time Addiction Linda Beth Sands

Linda Beth Sands

92. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 669 Patti Walker
96. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Hr Elusive Secret

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Patti Walker

Owner's Name

1 679 MrBobby Football Audrey Arentsen

2 1505 Simply One Hot Jordan Dominique

3 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood

4 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Sheri Schroetter

Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
Elleigh Wood

Jeff Or Holly Feager
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)
97. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 679 MrBobby Football Audrey Arentsen Sheri Schroetter
98. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1505 Simply One Hot Jordan Dominique Jordan Dominique Czerwinski
100. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 666 SecretGunslinger Matthew Claypool Ralph C Craft
101. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 696 Big Time Addiction Christopher G Arentsen Linda Beth Sands
102. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 HrElusive Secret Christopher G Arentsen Patti Walker
2 652 Fearles Defiance Matthew Claypool Casey Demott
3 15 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
4 200 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
5 805 Xtreme Krymsun Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
6 188 Lukin For An Iron Sydney Elizebeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
103. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 696 Big Time Addiction Christopher G Arentsen Linda Beth Sands
104. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 HrElusive Secret Christopher G Arentsen Patti Walker
119. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann
121. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann
122. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 689 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
126. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 BCQH Diamond Lass CJ W Kirkland Amy Lauren Kirkland
2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
127. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 937 Selection So Good Kori Kile Kori Kile
128. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 657 Especially A Doll Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely

129. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 699 FG A Very Cool Charm Christopher G Arentsen Carolyn N Mcgaughey
131. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Christopher G Arentsen Deborah A Haarmann
133. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 699 FG A Very Cool Charm Christopher G Arentsen Carolyn N Mcgaughey
134. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 659 Beautyfied Christopher G Arentsen Deborah A Haarmann
135. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
2 194 Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton Jerry N Duff
3 634 Roman Caboose John Stamer Brenda Wasser
136. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Empty Irons Robert M Castellitto Robert M Castellitto
2 194 Ultimate Luke Vincent A Cotton Jerry N Duff
3 634 Roman Caboose John Stamer Brenda Wasser
137. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 595 KM Suddenfriedchikin Blair N Townsend Masterson Farms LLC
2 590 KM Nothin Better Houston J Huff Masterson Farms LLC
3 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Jay Lynn Southerland Pamela Kennedy
4 588 Iresistable Krymsun Erin Lieurance Gabrielle Marty
5 183 MM Good Jon Barry Linda M O'Connor-maloof
6 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
7 905 Keeping It Fancy Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
8 651 Tyquela Wayne Hembry Rick Smith
9 545 One Required Version Bill Hatten Sara L Krueger

Money PlaceBack#

138. Open 9989: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name

2

Owner's Name

1 444
2 555

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass
PR Zip Me Deck

CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

Bayleigh Wood

139. Open 9988: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 555
2 444

Money PlaceBack#

PR Zip Me Deck
BCQH Diamond Lass

Bayleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland

Bayleigh Wood

Amy Lauren Kirkland

140. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© An Equine Production
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1 189 Nice Girls Only Patricia J Wellendorf Brad Wellendorf

2 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amy A Herron Amy A Herron

3 305 Midnite Cowgirl Sandra Lee Weber Sandra Lee Weber

4 505 Loping Invitation Jerry Temeyer Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

5 198
6 1305
7 534

Money PlaceBack#

| Be Zipping
Putting In R Time

Jive Talkin Machine

Patricia Wetmore
Mary Stassi
Debbie Thomas

Patricia Wetmore
Mary Stassi
Gary Or Debbie Thomas

141. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

189
9598
198
639
1305
636
505
534

o N o o A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Nice Girls Only

Flat Out Cheating

| Be Zipping

Texas Time Zone
Putting In R Time
Strutin ClassyAssets
Loping Invitation

Jive Talkin Machine

Patricia J Wellendorf
Kelly Maciejewski
Patricia Wetmore
Debra Kay Tankersley
Mary Stassi

Laura Ellen Kennedy
Jerry Temeyer

Debbie Thomas

Brad Wellendorf

Kelly Maciejewski
Patricia Wetmore

Debra Kay Tankersley
Mary Stassi

Pamela Kennedy

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer

Gary Or Debbie Thomas

142. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 444
2 555
3 534

Money PlaceBack#

BCQH Diamond Lass
PR Zip Me Deck

Jive Talkin Machine

CJ W Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Hunter Skouby

Amy Lauren Kirkland
Bayleigh Wood
Gary Or Debbie Thomas

143. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 555
2 444
3 534

Money PlaceBack#

PR Zip Me Deck
BCQH Diamond Lass

Jive Talkin Machine

Bayleigh Wood
CJ W Kirkland
Hunter Skouby

Bayleigh Wood
Amy Lauren Kirkland

Gary Or Debbie Thomas

144. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

576
545
572
705
184
408
528
200

o N o o A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

The Iresistable Prez
One Required Version
Rockerfella

Hot N Krymsun

Good Night Zip

Sheza Trophy Wife
My Awesome Intuition

Hello Lazy

145. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Althea Hooyer

Sara L Krueger
Karen K Higgins
Joelle Karl

Katie Mcclaskey
Debra Roesler-Hester
Rick Bell

Janet Deckman

Rider's Name

Kelly Peacock
Sara L Krueger
Kenneth And Karen Higgins
Joelle Karl
Katie Mcclaskey
Debra Roesler-Hester
Rick Bell
Janet Deckman
17

Owner's Name

171
580
576
577
545
636
572
905
705

© 00 N o g »~A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Best Vital Yet

Lazy Lady Chip

The Iresistable Prez
Follow My Step

One Required Version
Strutin ClassyAssets
Rockerfella

Keeping It Fancy

Hot N Krymsun

Marty Barry

Dave Nitz

Althea Hooyer
Stephanie Baker
Sara L Krueger
Laura Ellen Kennedy
Karen K Higgins
Michelle C Speck

Joelle Karl

Jason A Heumann

Dave Nitz

Kelly Peacock

Stephanie Baker

Sara L Krueger

Pamela Kennedy

Kenneth And Karen Higgins
Michelle C Speck

Joelle Karl

146. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© An Equine Production
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

1 646 Hes Lazy No Doubt Tanna Nicole Petersak Tanna Nicole Petersak
2 587 Lazy Invite Nina Baker Galloping B Ranch LLC
3 565 The Cowboy Ride Away Karie C Clark Karie C Clark
4 577 Follow My Step Stephanie Baker Stephanie Baker
5 636 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
6 196 HotN Sleepy Alexis Lee Ziemak Alexis Ziemak
7 408 Sheza Trophy Wife Debra Roesler-Hester Debra Roesler-Hester
147. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 552 Hez Sizzling Hot Barbara A Wells lvan And Barbara Wells
2 546 Outta Ur Price Range Rick Smith Rick Smith
3 505 Loping Invitation Barbara Charry Temeyer Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
4 530 Always Certain Kim Slaughter Kim Slaughter
5 405 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
6 532 Sheez Louise Kim Blunt Kim Blunt
7 639 Texas Time Zone Debra Kay Tankersley Debra Kay Tankersley
8 168 Itza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson
9 551 Order Me An Invite Peggy S Kenney Peggy S Kenney
148. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 598 KM Zippin Best Blair N Townsend Masterson Farms LLC
2 580 Lazy Lady Chip Erin Lieurance Dave Nitz
3 645 My Certain Touch Jeff Cochran Jeff Cochran
4 633 Southern Venture Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horse
5 594 KM Betcha Im Best Houston J Huff Masterson Farms LLC
6 587 Lazy Invite Wayne Hembry Galloping B Ranch LLC
7 181 PK No DoubtIm Lacy Jon Barry Joe And Kay Kimmel
8 535 Flatlined On Whiskey Dillon Hatten Sara L Krueger
149. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 576 The lIresistable Prez Mckenna Hooyer Kelly Peacock
2 172 See You At The Party Chloe Engelbrecht Chloe Engelbrecht
3 568 Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson Teresa A Edwards
4 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
150. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 575 Hes Absolutely Sure Brooke Inchiostro Kim Slaughter
2 576 The Iresistable Prez Mckenna Hooyer Kelly Peacock
3 172 See You At The Party Chloe Engelbrecht Chloe Engelbrecht
4 568 Go N For Baroque Karlie M Patterson Teresa A Edwards
5 363 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
151. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 588 Iresistable Krymsun Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty
2 9505 Sleepy N | Know It Jordan Dominique Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
3 405 One Hott Man Jessica Angle Jessica Angle

© An Equine Production Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission. Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

575
566
582
172
363

o N o o b~

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Absolutely Sure
Zippos Mr Moonlight
My Moonlight Invite
See You At The Party
Pass The Absolute

152. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Brooke Inchiostro
Jordan Macan
Shelby Cochran
Chloe Engelbrecht
Elleigh Wood

Rider's Name

Kim Slaughter

Heather Townsend-Macan
Jeff Cochran

Chloe Engelbrecht

Elleigh Wood

10

Owner's Name

592
646
169
552
637
9505
175
534
576

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

KM Suddenly So Easy
Hes Lazy No Doubt
Locked N Loping

Hez Sizzling Hot
Gotta Certain Touch
Sleepy N | Know It
Rockin On Impulse
Jive Talkin Machine

The Iresistable Prez

Blair N Townsend
Erin Lieurance

Jon Barry

Brooke E Gardner
Jeff Cochran

Jay Lynn Southerland
Michael J Tivoli

Caitlin Schneider

Bill Hatten

Masterson Farms LLC
Tanna Nicole Petersak
Karen G Perkins

lvan And Barbara Wells
Rikki McNana

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
William Page

Gary Or Debbie Thomas
Kelly Peacock

153. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 196
2 171
3 200
4 705

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy
Best Vital Yet
Hello Lazy

Hot N Krymsun

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Marty Barry
Janet Deckman

Joelle Karl

Alexis Ziemak
Jason A Heumann
Janet Deckman

Joelle Karl

154. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

196
2105
193
171
184
200
505
705
305

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Hot N Sleepy
Krymsun Kowboy
Protect Me Honey
Best Vital Yet
Good Night Zip
Hello Lazy

Loping Invitation
Hot N Krymsun
Midnite Cowgirl

Alexis Lee Ziemak
Amber Paige Herron
Julie F Dishman

Marty Barry

Katie Mcclaskey

Janet Deckman

Barbara Charry Temeyer
Joelle Karl

Sandra Lee Weber

Alexis Ziemak

Amy A Herron

Julie Dishman

Jason A Heumann

Katie Mcclaskey

Janet Deckman

Jerry & Barbara Temeyer
Joelle Karl

Sandra Lee Weber

155. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923
2 196
3 2105
4 173
5 705

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Four Teacher
Hot N Sleepy
Krymsun Kowboy
Tellem Im Certain

Hot N Krymsun

Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Alexis Lee Ziemak
Amber Paige Herron
Shawn Williams

Joelle Karl

Kelly Maciejewski
Alexis Ziemak
Amy A Herron
Alex H Young

Joelle Karl

156. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1005
2 15
3 505
4 168

Lucky N The Moonlite
A Presidential Veto
Loping Invitation

Itza Slam Dunk

© An Equine Production

Kelleigh De Monbrun
Kim Hibdon
Barbara Charry Temeyer

Pamela Wilson
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Kelleigh De Monbrun
Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Jerry & Barbara Temeyer

Pamela Wilson
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Show #B0468 (Clint Fullerton): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

5 165
6 538
7 551

Money PlaceBack#

Southwestern Pete
Km The Best Man
Order Me An Invite

Roxanne Hinton
Barbara A Wells
Peggy S Kenney

Hinton Stables
Ivan And Barbara Wells

Peggy S Kenney

157. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 7705
2 172
3 512
4 568
5 575
6 363

Money PlaceBack#

Hezgot Rodderability
See You At The Party
Shades Of Green

Go N For Baroque
Hes Absolutely Sure
Pass The Absolute

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Chloe Engelbrecht
Jordan Macan
Karlie M Patterson
Brooke Inchiostro

Elleigh Wood

Sarah Mae Wachtel
Chloe Engelbrecht
Jordan Macan
Teresa A Edwards
Kim Slaughter
Elleigh Wood

158. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

186
7705
172
512
568
575
363

~N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Good To Be Sudden
Hezgot Rodderability
See You At The Party
Shades Of Green

Go N For Baroque
Hes Absolutely Sure
Pass The Absolute

Paige K Wellendorf
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Chloe Engelbrecht
Jordan Macan
Karlie M Patterson
Brooke Inchiostro
Elleigh Wood

Brad Wellendorf
Sarah Mae Wachtel
Chloe Engelbrecht
Jordan Macan
Teresa A Edwards
Kim Slaughter
Elleigh Wood

159. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

186
179
9505
1618
172
187
575
512

o N o o~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Good To Be Sudden
Good N Plenty Gold
Sleepy N | Know It
The Best Rain Yet
See You At The Party
Do It Like That

Hes Absolutely Sure
Shades Of Green

160. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Paige K Wellendorf
Griffin Wade Holliday
Jordan Dominique
Margaret Sever
Chloe Engelbrecht
Morgan D'Albini
Brooke Inchiostro

Jordan Macan

Rider's Name

Brad Wellendorf

Griffin Holliday

Briley Elizabeth Czerwinski
Margaret Sever

Chloe Engelbrecht

Morgan D'Albini

Kim Slaughter

Jordan Macan

Owner's Name

170
164
573
166
521
178
574
559
163

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Chexed N Frisky
Snap Crakl Chex
Only Wanna B Certain
Watcha BH Lady

Hot Angel Flying

A Fancy Pinup

The Good Ranger
Shine My Crome

Smart Norma Jean

161. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Kelsey Ward

Lola Morris
Michael J Tivoli
Kelsey Ward
Jamie Dowdy
Lynnett Padkins
Julie Kunde

Jim Dudley

Susan Gail Dudley

Rider's Name

Phyllis Ward

Potts Performance Horses
Melinda Maxson

Kelsey Ward

Cliff Hartman

Lynnett Padkins

Susan L Watkins

Deborah Decker

Jim Dudley

Owner's Name

1 178
2 562
3 558

A Fancy Pinup
Miss Dry Tag
Instantly Reddy

© An Equine Production

Lynnett Padkins
Karen M Knight
Karen M Knight
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Lynnett Padkins
Karen M Knight
Fred Knight
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Show #B0468 (Daren Wright): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

559
536
176
167
190

o N o o b~

Money PlaceBack#

Shine My Crome
Lynx Via Frostnbinx
The True Version
MS Cowboys Honey
Cloned By Whiz

162. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Deborah Decker
Steve Gulling
Katerina Black
Julie E Wiser
Joe David Eddy

Rider's Name

Deborah Decker
Steve Gulling
Katerina Black
Julie E Wiser
Joe David Eddy

Owner's Name

571
154
178
190
562
559
163
167
176

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Sure Slidin Smart
Crickets Dun It Too
A Fancy Pinup
Cloned By Whiz
Miss Dry Tag

Shine My Crome
Smart Norma Jean
MS Cowboys Honey

The True Version

Melinda Maxson
Mary Bluhm Holsten
Lynnett Padkins
Kelly R Eddy

Karen M Knight
Deborah Decker
Susan Gail Dudley
Julie E Wiser

Katerina Black

Melinda Maxson
Mary Bluhm Holsten
Lynnett Padkins
Joe David Eddy
Karen M Knight
Deborah Decker
Jim Dudley

Julie E Wiser

Katerina Black

163. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 164
2 558

Money PlaceBack#

Snap Crakl Chex
Instantly Reddy

164. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Lola Morris

Lauren A Hoopers

Rider's Name

Potts Performance Horses
Fred Knight

Owner's Name

177
164
190
185
180

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Busy Be N Fancy
Snap Crakl Chex
Cloned By Whiz
Magnums Lil Jewel

Genuine Peps Rooster

Horse's Name

Justin Eddy
Lola Morris
Justin Eddy
Justin Eddy

Katherine Dixon

165. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Kelly R Eddy

Potts Performance Horses
Joe David Eddy

Kelly R Eddy

Katherine Dixon

Owner's Name

571
195
513
515
166
564
521
559
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Money PlaceBack#

Sure Slidin Smart
Biker Chic Dream
NitelnShiningArmor
DunNit With Teequila
Watcha BH Lady
Startime Vintage
Hot Angel Flying
Shine My Crome

Horse's Name

Michael J Tivoli
Jon Barry

Katy Lynn Krshka
Katy Lynn Krshka
Kelsey Ward
Kelsey Ward
Jamie Dowdy

Jim Dudley

166. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Melinda Maxson
Dana Smith
Amy Medows
Kyle Krshka
Kelsey Ward
Kendra Cooper
Cliff Hartman

Deborah Decker

Owner's Name

648
638
564
190
571
644
182
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CBK Sparklin Whizkey
Never Miff A Step
Startime Vintage
Cloned By Whiz

Sure Slidin Smart
Julie Long Leggs
Codey Spark

© An Equine Production

Bret M Kuhns
Shayla M Mitchell
Kendra Cooper
Joe David Eddy
Melinda Maxson
Larry Henry
Kinsey Fling

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Bret M Kuhns
Shayla Mitchell
Kendra Cooper

Joe David Eddy
Melinda Maxson
Lawerence D Henry

Kinsey Fling

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers
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Show #B0468 (Daren Wright): 2019 MQHA Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (03/30/2019-03/31/2019)

8 163
9 655

Money PlaceBack#

Smart Norma Jean

Nicaduals Shiner

Horse's Name

Susan Gail Dudley

Andrew J Martinez

167. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Jim Dudley

Samar Reining Horse LLC

Owner's Name

631
522
177
632
190
180
164
644
185
540
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Money PlaceBack#

Diamonds N Mercedes
Xtra Voodoo Gun
Busy Be N Fancy

Lil Ruf Dreamer
Cloned By Whiz
Genuine Peps Rooster
Snap Crakl Chex

Julie Long Leggs
Magnums Lil Jewel

Surprizentheprincess

Horse's Name

Kaylee Naylor

Giorgia Grace Medows
Justin Eddy

Kaylee Naylor

Justin Eddy

Katherine Dixon

Lola Morris

Madeline B Henry
Justin Eddy

Giorgia Grace Medows

168. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Kaylee Naylor

Giorgia Grace Medows
Kelly R Eddy

Kaylee Naylor

Joe David Eddy

Katherine Dixon

Potts Performance Horses
Lawerence D Henry

Kelly R Eddy

Amy Medows

Owner's Name

643
163
537
559
586
539
641
584
571
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Dunitinawhiz

Smart Norma Jean
CBK Hang A Wright
Shine My Crome
Shiners Nu Andy
Rufs Little Annie

Ms Pale Face Penny
She Dun It At Nite
Sure Slidin Smart

© An Equine Production

Sterling T Slemp
Jim Dudley
Josh Murphy
Jim Dudley
Elizabeth Hartin
Josh Murphy
Sterling T Slemp
Elizabeth Hartin
Michael J Tivoli

Released to The Equine Chronicle with permission.

Frankie Bowers Forgey

Jim Dudley

WM E &/Or Croliss A Kellogg
Deborah Decker

Elizabeth Hartin

Vaughn C Zimmerman
Heather E Slemp

Lisa R Clark

Melinda Maxson

Sponsored by Shadow Trailers





